GE  Data Sheet
 December 1, 2017 ©2017 General Electric Corporation. All rights reserved.
FLP0412FPx Open Frame Power Supply
90 - 265Vac input; 2-4 outputs; 450W Output Power
 Features
 Compact size 76.2 mm x 178 mm x 36.8 mm
(3 in x 7 in x 1.45 in) with density of 15 W/in3
 Universal AC Input Range (90 – 265VAC)

December 1, 2017 ©2017 General Electric Corporation. All rights reserved. Version 0.07
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltages
Output
Currents
V2-V4
Setting
Standby
Supply
Temperature
Range
Comcode
FLP0412FPMXXZ01A 90 – 265Vac
12/24/5/
3.3V
37.5/2/12
/12A
Trim Pots 5V @ 1A -40 to 85ºC FLP0412FPMXXZ01A
FLP0412FP4XXZ01A 90 – 265Vac
12/24/5/
3.3V
37.5/2/12
/12A
Fixed
Resistors
5V @ 1A -40 to 85ºC FLP0412FP4XXZ01A
FLP0412FP3XXZ01A 90 – 265Vac 12/24/5V
37.5/2/12
A
Fixed
Resistors
5V @ 1A -40 to 85ºC FLP0412FP3XXZ01A
FLP0412FP2XXZ01A 90 – 265Vac 12/24V 37.5/2A
Fixed
Resistors
5V @ 1A -40 to 85ºC FLP0412FP2XXZ01A
X-ON Electronics